E CDI COLLEGE OF BUSINESS,
CL College TECHNOLOGY & HEALTHCARE

business -technology - healthcare

INTERNATIONAL (Effective November 13, 2025)

Please note that we are currently only accepting international applicants who hold a valid open work permit and do not require a study permit.

Assessment E-Resource and Administration

PROGRAM NAME Tuition Fee  Application Fee Fees Material Fees Fee

Accounting and Payroll Administrator $17.638 $350 $10 $3,403 $500 $21901
Addictions & Community Services Worker $21,670 $350 $0 $1979 $500 $24,499
Business and Digital Marketing Management $18,230 $350 $10 $2,186 $500 $21,276
Business Technology Management $17.299 $350 $10 $1999 $500 $20,158
Business Technology Management with Capstone $17.299 $350 $10 $1999 $500 $20,158
Computer Aided Design and Drafting $20,396 $350 $10 $894 $500 $22,150
Computer Support Technician $13,907 $350 $10 $2,601 $500 $17.368
Cybersecurity Technician $34,812 $350 $10 $6975 $500 $42,647
Data Analytics $16,651 $350 $10 $1,669 $500 $19180
Data Analytics with Capstone $16,651 $350 $10 $1,669 $500 $19180
Dental Assisting $30,051 $350 $0 $715 $500 $31,616
Dental Clinical Assistant $17.036 $350 $0 $922 $500 $18,808
Dental Chairside Assisting with Radiography $12,930 $350 $0 $922 $500 $14,702
Dental Reception (Certificate) $12,636 $350 $0 $693 $500 $14,179
Dental Reception with Radiography $13,700 $350 $0 $853 $500 $15,403
Dental Radiography $4,309 $350 $0 $410 $500 $5,569
Dental Receptionist $10,828 $350 $0 $622 $500 $12,300
Dental Office Administration - Radiography Specialization $20,967 $350 $0 $980 $500 $22,797
Education Assistant $20,514 $350 $10 $1,341 $500 $22,715
Early Childhood Education $22.982 $350 $0 $1,527 $500 $25,359

International — Effective November 13, 2025 1



Assessment E-Resource and Administration

PROGRAM NAME Tuition Fee  Application Fee Fees Material Fees Fee
Assessment E-Resource and Administration

PROGRAM NAME Tuition Fee  Application Fee Fees Material Fees Fee

Early Childhood Education (Diploma) $38,108 $350 $0 $1909 $500 $40,867
Early Childhood Education Infant-Toddler Educator $25,214 $350 $0 $1,810 $500 $27874
Early Childhood Education Post Basic $15,423 $350 $0 $679 $500 $16,952
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (PT) $9733 $350 $0 $580 $500 $11,163

Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (FT) $9733 $350 $0 $580 $500 $11,163

Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (PT) $9733 $350 $0 $495 $500 $11,078
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (FT) $9733 $350 $0 $495 $500 $11,078
Early Childhood Education Special Needs Educator $25,292 $350 $0 $1,725 $500 $27867
English for Academic Purposes Intermediate to High - Intermediate $3,121 $350 $0 $192 $0 $3,663

Graphic Design Technology $18,631 $350 $0 $1,153 $500 $20,634
Health Care Assistant $14,681 $350 $10 $323 $500 $15,864
Hospitality Certificate of Specialization (certificate) $5939 $350 $0 $341 $500 $7130

Hospitality Management $20,538 $350 $0 $1,154 $500 $22,542
Human Resources and Payroll Coordinator $23,550 $350 $10 $3,638 $500 $28,048
Immigration Assistant $19273 $350 $0 $1,093 $500 $21,216
Law Enforcement Foundations $19170 $350 $0 $2.9M $500 $22,931
Legal Administrative Assistant $22908 $350 $0 $1,318 $500 $25,076
Logistics & Supply Chain Management $21,603 $350 $10 $2,458 $500 $24,921
Medical Laboratory Assistant $23.937 $350 $10 $1,452 $500 $26,249
Medical Office Assistant $16905 $350 $0 $1,058 $500 $18,813
Medical-Pharmacy Assistant $19,685 $350 $10 $1,938 $500 $22,483
Mobile Application Development $20,739 $350 $10 $1,515 $500 $23,114
Netwrok systems Administrator $24,176 $350 $10 $3977 $500 $29,013
Network Systems Engineer $31,794 $350 $10 $5,402 $500 $38,056
Office Administration $13,798 $350 $10 $1,587 $500 $16,245
Paralegal $34,957 $350 $0 $1,538 $500 $37,345

International — Effective November 13, 2025 2



PROGRAM NAME

PROGRAM NAME

Payroll & Income Tax Practitioner

Pharmacy Assistant

Pharmacy Assistant with Capstone

Practical Nursing

Professional Counsellor

Rehabilitation Therapy Assistant

Registered Massage Therapy

Social Media Marketing

Social Media and Web Marketing

Social Services Worker - Foundations

Social Services : Recovery Worker

Social Services : Youth Worker

Social Services Worker - Professional

Sustainable Business Management

Sustainable Business Management with Capstone
User Interface (Ul) and User Experience (UX) Design
Veterinary Health Care Assistant

Warehouse and Distribution Management

Web and Mobile Application Development

Web Development

Business and Digital Marketing Management with Co-op
Hospitality Management with Co-op

Business and Hospitality Essentials with Co-op

International — Effective November 13, 2025

Tuition Fee

Tuition Fee
$8,760
$14.917
$14.917
$44,482
$25988
$26,545
$51973
$20,749
$28,156
$13,189
$19,871
$19510
$24,026
$17346
$17346
$22,507
$17,251
$18,783
$29088
$23,502
$20,721
$22,261

$on7

Application Fee

Application Fee
$350

$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

$350

Assessment
Fees

Assessment
Fees

$10
$10
$10
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10
$10
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10
$10
$0
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$0
$10

E-Resource and Administration
Material Fees Fee

E-Resource and Administration

Material Fees Fee
$2,496 $500
$1,534 $500
$1,534 $500
$1961 $500
$2,219 $500
$1968 $500
$2,346 $500
$1,166 $500
$1905 $500
$1,748 $500
$2,223 $500
$2,454 $500
$2,652 $500
$2,250 $500
$2,250 $500
$349 $500
$828 $500
$1,5M $500
$2,004 $500
$1,450 $500
$2,186 $500
$1,154 $500
$874 $500

$12,16

$173M

$1731
$47293
$29057
$29,363
$55,169
$22,775
$30921
$15,787
$22944
$22,814
$27,528
$20,456
$20,456
$23,706
$18939
$21,154
$31952
$25,812
$23,767
$24,265

$10,851



