

CDI COLLEGE OF BUSINESS, TECHNOLOGY & HEALTHCARE

INTERNATIONAL (Effective November 13, 2025)

Please note that we are currently only accepting international applicants who hold a valid open work permit and do not require a study permit.

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition Fee	Application Fee	Assessment Fees	E-Resource and Material Fees	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Accounting and Payroll Administrator	\$17,638	\$350	\$10	\$3,403	\$500	\$21,901
Addictions & Community Services Worker	\$21,670	\$350	\$0	\$1,979	\$500	\$24,499
Business and Digital Marketing Management	\$18,230	\$350	\$10	\$2,186	\$500	\$21,276
Business Technology Management	\$17,299	\$350	\$10	\$1,999	\$500	\$20,158
Business Technology Management with Capstone	\$17,299	\$350	\$10	\$1,999	\$500	\$20,158
Computer Aided Design and Drafting	\$20,396	\$350	\$10	\$894	\$500	\$22,150
Computer Support Technician	\$13,907	\$350	\$10	\$2,601	\$500	\$17,368
Cybersecurity Technician	\$34,812	\$350	\$10	\$6,975	\$500	\$42,647
Data Analytics	\$16,651	\$350	\$10	\$1,669	\$500	\$19,180
Data Analytics with Capstone	\$16,651	\$350	\$10	\$1,669	\$500	\$19,180
Dental Assisting	\$30,051	\$350	\$0	\$715	\$500	\$31,616
Dental Clinical Assistant	\$17,036	\$350	\$0	\$922	\$500	\$18,808
Dental Chairside Assisting with Radiography	\$12,930	\$350	\$0	\$922	\$500	\$14,702
Dental Reception (Certificate)	\$12,636	\$350	\$0	\$693	\$500	\$14,179
Dental Reception with Radiography	\$13,700	\$350	\$0	\$853	\$500	\$15,403
Dental Radiography	\$4,309	\$350	\$0	\$410	\$500	\$5,569
Dental Receptionist	\$10,828	\$350	\$0	\$622	\$500	\$12,300
Dental Office Administration - Radiography Specialization	\$20,967	\$350	\$0	\$980	\$500	\$22,797
Education Assistant	\$20,514	\$350	\$10	\$1,341	\$500	\$22,715
Early Childhood Education	\$22,982	\$350	\$0	\$1,527	\$500	\$25,359

International – Effective November 13, 2025

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition Fee	Application Fee	Assessment Fees	E-Resource and Material Fees	Administration Fee	TOTAL
PROGRAM NAME	Tuition Fee	Application Fee	Assessment Fees	E-Resource and Material Fees	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Early Childhood Education (Diploma)	\$38,108	\$350	\$0	\$1,909	\$500	\$40,867
Early Childhood Education Infant-Toddler Educator	\$25,214	\$350	\$0	\$1,810	\$500	\$27,874
Early Childhood Education Post Basic	\$15,423	\$350	\$0	\$679	\$500	\$16,952
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (PT)	\$9,733	\$350	\$0	\$580	\$500	\$11,163
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (FT)	\$9,733	\$350	\$0	\$580	\$500	\$11,163
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (PT)	\$9,733	\$350	\$0	\$495	\$500	\$11,078
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (FT)	\$9,733	\$350	\$0	\$495	\$500	\$11,078
Early Childhood Education Special Needs Educator	\$25,292	\$350	\$0	\$1,725	\$500	\$27,867
English for Academic Purposes Intermediate to High - Intermediate	\$3,121	\$350	\$0	\$192	\$0	\$3,663
Graphic Design Technology	\$18,631	\$350	\$0	\$1,153	\$500	\$20,634
Health Care Assistant	\$14,681	\$350	\$10	\$323	\$500	\$15,864
Hospitality Certificate of Specialization (certificate)	\$5,939	\$350	\$0	\$341	\$500	\$7,130
Hospitality Management	\$20,538	\$350	\$0	\$1,154	\$500	\$22,542
Human Resources and Payroll Coordinator	\$23,550	\$350	\$10	\$3,638	\$500	\$28,048
Immigration Assistant	\$19,273	\$350	\$0	\$1,093	\$500	\$21,216
Law Enforcement Foundations	\$19,170	\$350	\$0	\$2,911	\$500	\$22,931
Legal Administrative Assistant	\$22,908	\$350	\$0	\$1,318	\$500	\$25,076
Logistics & Supply Chain Management	\$21,603	\$350	\$10	\$2,458	\$500	\$24,921
Medical Laboratory Assistant	\$23,937	\$350	\$10	\$1,452	\$500	\$26,249
Medical Office Assistant	\$16,905	\$350	\$0	\$1,058	\$500	\$18,813
Medical-Pharmacy Assistant	\$19,685	\$350	\$10	\$1,938	\$500	\$22,483
Mobile Application Development	\$20,739	\$350	\$10	\$1,515	\$500	\$23,114
Netwrok systems Administrator	\$24,176	\$350	\$10	\$3,977	\$500	\$29,013
Network Systems Engineer	\$31,794	\$350	\$10	\$5,402	\$500	\$38,056
Office Administration	\$13,798	\$350	\$10	\$1,587	\$500	\$16,245
Paralegal	\$34,957	\$350	\$0	\$1,538	\$500	\$37,345

International – Effective November 13, 2025

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition Fee	Application Fee	Assessment Fees	E-Resource and Material Fees	Administration Fee	TOTAL
PROGRAM NAME	Tuition Fee	Application Fee	Assessment Fees	E-Resource and Material Fees	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Payroll & Income Tax Practitioner	\$8,760	\$350	\$10	\$2,496	\$500	\$12,116
Pharmacy Assistant	\$14,917	\$350	\$10	\$1,534	\$500	\$17,311
Pharmacy Assistant with Capstone	\$14,917	\$350	\$10	\$1,534	\$500	\$17,311
Practical Nursing	\$44,482	\$350	\$0	\$1,961	\$500	\$47,293
Professional Counsellor	\$25,988	\$350	\$0	\$2,219	\$500	\$29,057
Rehabilitation Therapy Assistant	\$26,545	\$350	\$0	\$1,968	\$500	\$29,363
Registered Massage Therapy	\$51,973	\$350	\$0	\$2,346	\$500	\$55,169
Social Media Marketing	\$20,749	\$350	\$10	\$1,166	\$500	\$22,775
Social Media and Web Marketing	\$28,156	\$350	\$10	\$1,905	\$500	\$30,921
Social Services Worker - Foundations	\$13,189	\$350	\$0	\$1,748	\$500	\$15,787
Social Services: Recovery Worker	\$19,871	\$350	\$0	\$2,223	\$500	\$22,944
Social Services : Youth Worker	\$19,510	\$350	\$0	\$2,454	\$500	\$22,814
Social Services Worker - Professional	\$24,026	\$350	\$0	\$2,652	\$500	\$27,528
Sustainable Business Management	\$17,346	\$350	\$10	\$2,250	\$500	\$20,456
Sustainable Business Management with Capstone	\$17,346	\$350	\$10	\$2,250	\$500	\$20,456
User Interface (UI) and User Experience (UX) Design	\$22,507	\$350	\$0	\$349	\$500	\$23,706
Veterinary Health Care Assistant	\$17,251	\$350	\$10	\$828	\$500	\$18,939
Warehouse and Distribution Management	\$18,783	\$350	\$10	\$1,511	\$500	\$21,154
Web and Mobile Application Development	\$29,088	\$350	\$10	\$2,004	\$500	\$31,952
Web Development	\$23,502	\$350	\$10	\$1,450	\$500	\$25,812
Business and Digital Marketing Management with Co-op	\$20,721	\$350	\$10	\$2,186	\$500	\$23,767
Hospitality Management with Co-op	\$22,261	\$350	\$0	\$1,154	\$500	\$24,265
Business and Hospitality Essentials with Co-op	\$9,117	\$350	\$10	\$874	\$500	\$10,851

International – Effective November 13, 2025